














1~12107 TAX FUNDS BUDGET COMPARISON - 2008 - CEO RECOMMENDED 

( LEAST CONTROLLABLE I MOST CONTROLLABLE 

BASIC REQUIREMENTS 

CURRENT 

BUDGET 

COURTS B SUPPORT SERVICES 

REVBOND 

STDIDEBT 

HOSPITAL 

REGISTRAR 

CURRENT 

BUDGET 

PROPOSED 

BUDGET 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT 

% INCI 

DECR 

6,804,947 

34,384,536 

22,298,237 

2,337,820 

CURRENT 

BUDGET 

DIRECT SERVICE DELIVERY 

PROPOSED 

BUDGET 

CURRENT 

BUDGET 

% INCI 

DECR 

3,109,666 

34,179,787 

22,298,237 

5,398,222 

MISCELLANEOUS: 

PROPOSED 

BUDGET 

CONTING 

PNSNRS INE 

RESERVE 

% INCI 

DECR 

PROPOSED 

BUDGET 

-54.3% 

6 .6% 

0.0% 

130.9% 

(7,144,124) 

9,543,013 

18,521,431 

800,000 

9,543,013 

18,521,431 

RES-PROC 

% INCI 

DECR 

SOLICITOR 

DlST ATT 

PROBATE Cj 

MED EXAM 

0.0% 

0.0% 

JUV. BLDG 

TOTAL 

JUV COURT 

SUP COURT 

CLRK, SP CT 

STATE CT 

4,812,378 

11,210,392 

1,692,423 

2,462,058 

3,738,771 

5107,299,506 

6,349,389 

8,466,777 

4,947,066 

11,985,899 

CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL $107,299,506 

4,937,053 

11,863,726 

1,771,190 

2,643,212 

712,143 

3,738,771 

$114,564,974 

6,358,046 

8,773,940 

6,150,727 

12,254,323 

5114,564,974 

2.6% 

5.8% 

4.7% 

7.4% 

-5.0% 

0.0% 

6.8% 

0.1% 

3.6% 

4.1% 

2.2% 

6.8% 

PURCHASlNq 

HUMAN RES 

FINANCE 

P R O P N  APP 

REC COURT 

CHILD ADV 

8. 0. C. 

ETHICS ED 

LAW DEPT 

G. I. S. 

5246,138,536 

4,183,138 

3,918,896 

7,880,498 

5,247,210 

4,050,232 

1,596,000 

5138,839,030 

2,309,297 

2,000 

4,690,127 

2,413,186 

5255,416,672 

4,267,763 

3,984,320 

8,297,994 

5,025,719 

4,187,106 

1,699,667 

$140,851,698 

2,340,005 

2,000 

4,800,362 

2,430,911 

3.8% 

1.8% 

1.7% 

5.3% 

-4.2% 

3.4% 

6.5% 

1.4% 

1.3% 

0.0% 

2.4% 

0.1% 

$323,223,243 

LIBRARY 

HEALTH 

COMM SVBD 

DFACS 

INFO SYST 

FAC MOT 

FIRE RESCUE 

PUB WORKS 

PARKS B REC 

A. C. E. 

9335,802,578 

13,323,875 

5,260,863 

2,284,313 

1,905,000 

16,756,054 

17,997,400 

577,084,708 

72,647,148 

30,572,568 

22,310,590 

1,139,317 

3.89% 

11,634,529 

5,234,856 

2,284,313 

1,905,000 

19,339,436 

17,734,702 

$80,385,906 

-12.7% 

6 .5% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

72,497,238 

27,617,709 

22,182,713 

990.838 

5625,159,147 

6.2% 

-9.7% 

6 .6% 

-13.0% 

15.4% 

-1.5% 

4.3% 

$622,867,061 

HUMAN SERV 3,101,950 4,865,939 56.9% 

6.4% 

ECON DEV 

311 CIT HELP 

1,177,934 

4,261,908 

1,165,351 

4,228,703 

MISCELLANEOUS: 

A.R.C. 

NON-PRFTS 

SICK LV 

VACANT POS 

EC DEV INC 

OTHER 

-1.1% 

-0.8% 

700,960 

0 

1,200,888 

(9,300,000) 

0 

5,616,380 

5287,064,483 

693,120 

747,177 

1,178,829 

(7,500,000) 

0 

9,421,118 

$301,935,904 

1.1% 

-100.0% 

1.8% 

24.0% 

40.4% 

4 .9% 
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